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Volume Rua Prefeito

OBSERVAGOES:

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) |Reusable Volume (Cu.M.) [Fill Area (Sq.M.) |Fill Volume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) |Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.M.) [Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.) [Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+0.403 1,05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0+10.000 0,29 6,41 6,41 0,06 0,42 6,41 0,42 0,42 5,99
1+0.000 0,2 2,45 2,45 0,09 0,99 8,86 1,41 1,41 7,45
1+43.622 0,24 0,8 0,8 0,33 0,98 9,66 2,39 2,39 7,27
1+10.000 0,15 1,26 1,26 0,18 1,84 10,92 4,23 4,23 6,69
1+17.924 0,23 1,56 1,56 0,03 1 12,48 5,23 5,23 7,25
2+0.000 0,24 0,5 0,5 0,06 0,11 12,98 5,34 5,34 7,64
2+10.000 0,25 2,52 2,52 0,08 0,82 15,5 6,17 6,17 9,34
2+12.226 0,07 0,37 0,37 0,26 0,45 15,88 6,62 6,62 9,26
3+0.000 0,06 0,54 0,54 0,33 2,99 16,41 9,61 9,61 6,8
3+10.000 0,25 1,57 1,57 0,09 2,72 17,98 12,33 12,33 5,65
4+0.000 0,05 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,54 19,48 13,87 13,87 5,61
4+10.000 1,19 6,19 6,19 0 0,98 25,66 14,85 14,85 10,82
4+17.978 0,72 7,61 7,61 0,34 1,79 33,27 16,63 16,63 16,64
5+0.000 0,65 1,38 1,38 0,74 1,41 34,65 18,04 18,04 16,61
5+3.972 0,78 2,82 2,82 0,08 2,08 37,47 20,12 20,12 17,35
5+9.966 0,4 3,51 3,51 0 0,33 40,98 20,45 20,45 20,53
5+10.000 0,39 0,01 0,01 0 0 40,99 20,45 20,45 20,54
6+0.000 0,42 4,09 4,09 0,02 0,16 45,08 20,61 20,61 24,47
6+4.726 0,48 2,15 2,15 0,03 0,16 47,23 20,77 20,77 26,46
6+10.000 0,45 2,46 2,46 0,05 0,28 49,69 21,05 21,05 28,63
7+0.000 0,7 5,73 5,73 0,18 1,49 55,42 22,54 22,54 32,88
7+4.474 0,85 3,45 3,45 0,08 0,76 58,87 23,3 23,3 35,56
7+10.000 0,78 4,48 4,48 0,02 0,36 63,35 23,66 23,66 39,68
8+0.000 0,43 6,03 6,03 0,02 0,26 69,37 23,93 23,93 45,45
8+4.221 0,38 1,7 1,7 0,03 0,15 71,07 24,08 24,08 46,99
8+10.000 0,32 2 2 0,03 0,24 73,07 24,32 24,32 48,76
9+0.000 0,56 4,4 4,4 0,04 0,46 77,48 24,78 24,78 52,7
9+10.000 0,52 5,43 5,43 0,01 0,3 82,91 25,08 25,08 57,83
10+0.000 0,55 5,37 5,37 0 0,05 88,27 25,13 25,13 63,15
10+1.530 0,56 0,85 0,85 0 0 89,12 25,13 25,13 64
10+10.000 0,48 4,37 4,37 0 0 93,5 25,13 25,13 68,37
10+18.085 0,04 2,08 2,08 0,22 1,17 95,58 26,3 26,3 69,28
11+0.000 0,01 0,04 0,04 0,45 0,84 95,62 27,14 27,14 68,48
11+10.000 0,01 0,1 0,1 0,31 4,98 95,72 32,12 32,12 63,6
11+14.640 0 0,04 0,04 0,57 2,68 95,76 34,8 34,8 60,96
12+0.000 0 0,01 0,01 1,08 5,77 95,77 40,57 40,57 55,2
12+10.000 0 0 0 1,11 14,25 95,77 54,82 54,82 40,95
13+0.000 0 0 0 1,22 15,12 95,77 69,94 69,94 25,83
13+3.241 0,06 0,1 0,1 0,98 4,63 95,87 74,57 74,57 21,3
13+10.000 0,12 0,6 0,6 0,87 8,13 96,47 82,71 82,71 13,77
13+12.708 0,04 0,21 0,21 0,83 3 96,68 85,7 85,7 10,98
14+0.000 0 0,14 0,14 1,13 9,29 96,82 94,99 94,99 1,83
14+2.174 0 0 0 1,39 3,57 96,82 98,56 98,56 -1,73
14+10.000 0 0 0 0,87 11,53 96,82 110,08 110,08 -13,26
14+18.093 0,06 0,24 0,24 0,14 5,3 97,06 115,38 115,38 -18,32
“Bérbara Waro Taes dos Rel PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
gﬁﬁi?fé%%‘%?fmm, SECR E;:;R n DE OBRAS v . ENDEREGO: RUA PREFEITO RAMOSPAVI MENTAQAS URBANA
£7.380/0 GREA/MG H: 1-1000 T;T ;M‘ LATITUDE: 19°45°58.61"S, LONGITUDE: 44°4'43.65"0
EE"’{‘Q"."_ JHors, Tele, doa Roi A:R(:VA::: Eng" Fiscal—CREA/MG 'm‘ / / - BAIRRO: ROSANA JUSTINGPOLIS—REGIAO CENTRO—RIBEIRKO DAS NEVES —MG __
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